Elpas..
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Infant Protection Bracelet
Description
The Elpas Infant Protection Bracelet is a unified active
long-range Radio Frequency and Infrared device that
provides effective security and abduction deterrence for
newborns and infants in high-traffic maternity units and

Warranty 1 year limited warranty (excluding battery)
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-BTD00433 Baby Reusable Tag, WR, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/10/60
5-BTD90433 Package of 10 Baby Reusable Tags, WR, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz,
10/10/60, includes 2 extractors
5-BTD00433-1 Baby Reusable Tag, WR, RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/60
5-BTD90433-1 Package of 10 Baby Reusable Tags, WR, RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/60,
includes 2 extractors
Selected Compatible Accessories
Part Number Description
5-BTC90001 Disposable Tamper Band, Infant,
16cm/6.0 inch maximum diameter, (50 units)
5-BTC90001-1 Disposable Tamper Band, Pediatric,
24cm/ 9.0 inch maximum diameter, (25 units)
5-BTC90003 Extractor Tool (10 units)
5-BTC90006 Grip key w/lanyard (5 units)
5-BTC09433 Dummy Reusable Tag
For a complete list of compatible accessories, please contact your local VT Sales Representatives.
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel